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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Crosby Green           M2024          1/1    7:09     1:11:28
2     Adam Goering           M2529          1/3    7:39     1:16:22
3     Ally Manley            F2024          1/2    7:45     1:17:25
4     Cam Man Yates          M2529          2/3    7:52     1:18:34
5     Todd Bosworth          M5559          1/6    8:37     1:26:02
6     Karla Snyder           F4044          1/4    8:48     1:27:55
7     Shawn Wilson           M3539          1/1    8:49     1:28:03
8     David Walko            M4044          1/4    9:05     1:30:43
9     Vance Foster           M4044          2/4    9:12     1:31:55
10    Jerry Sessions         M6569          1/1    9:21     1:33:28
11    John Hall              M5559          2/6    9:23     1:33:46
12    Frank Hunt             M5054          1/4    9:25     1:34:02
13    Rick Dancer            M5559          3/6    9:25     1:34:03
14    Kelly Boeing           F3034          1/4    9:26     1:34:20
15    Chaowaroj Wanotayaroj  M2529          3/3    9:46     1:37:35
16    Doug Stidd             M4044          3/4   10:03     1:40:29
17    Georgina Pulman-Olzask F4549          1/3   10:07     1:41:02
18    Joe Snyder             M3034          1/2   10:07     1:41:02
19    Laura Carpenter        F4549          2/3   10:15     1:42:28
20    Jeanne Kofranek        F3539          1/8   10:16     1:42:40
21    Shelly Bosworth        F4044          2/4   10:21     1:43:25
22    Dan Kraegenbrink       M4044          4/4   10:28     1:44:33
23    Betty Weidenhaft       F5054          1/4   10:32     1:45:15
24    Ryan Black             M3034          2/2   10:32     1:45:20
25    Ron Stone              M5054          2/4   10:33     1:45:24
26    Jennifer Briggs        F3539          2/8   10:39     1:46:24
27    Jan Griffin            F5054          2/4   10:40     1:46:40
28    Becky Girvan           F4044          3/4   10:41     1:46:45
29    Dan Dixon              M5054          3/4   10:43     1:47:10
30    Kristen Godfrey        F3539          3/8   10:47     1:47:42
31    Cheryl Peterson        F5559          1/4   10:51     1:48:28
32    Sadie Thorin           F3539          4/8   10:52     1:48:40
33    Barbara Shields        F5559          2/4   10:58     1:49:36
34    Darla Norton           F5054          3/4   10:59     1:49:50
35    Tiffany Bajis          F3034          2/4   11:02     1:50:17
36    Evelyn Swank           F6064          1/1   11:04     1:50:34
37    Jennifer Kirkwood      F3539          5/8   11:04     1:50:37
38    Kelly Fields           F3034          3/4   11:05     1:50:50
39    Andrea Campos Smith    F4044          4/4   11:09     1:51:21
40    Danielle Hummel        F2024          2/2   11:14     1:52:18
41    Brad Swank             M5559          4/6   11:38     1:56:11
42    Wina Mapili            F3034          4/4   11:40     1:56:36
43    John Blackwood         M5559          5/6   11:48     1:57:53
44    Voula Weaver           F5559          3/4   12:00     1:59:55
45    Mike Decker            M5054          4/4   12:06     2:01:00
46    Kathleen Malekzadeh    F5559          4/4   12:19     2:03:02
47    Rick Guerra            M5559          6/6   12:38     2:06:19
48    Gabrielle Norton-Guerr F2529          1/1   12:39     2:06:25
49    Sarah Cochran          F3539          6/8   12:46     2:07:34
50    Chris Brooks           F5054          4/4   13:03     2:10:30
51    Cynthia Werhane        F4549          3/3   13:04     2:10:31
52    Sofie Prideaux         F3539          7/8   13:05     2:10:46
53    Kirsten Hughes         F3539          8/8   13:08     2:11:20
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